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10,000.00



Suiiiuw : 28/1/2565 14:30:24

NU

NUITAUnaLTY
Souazilszan
FAnin

NUITAUNBUIY
BBounaziszan
Ffne
NUITAUNaUIY
Bouunazilazan
Ffin
NUITAUNaUIY
Bouunazilazan
Ffin
NUIZAUNaLTY
Souazilszan
Fnw
NUITAUNaUIY
Souazilszan
Fnw
NUITAUNaUIY
Souazilszan
Fnisn

NUITAUNaUIY
Souazilszan
Fnisn

bglin]]

fmstudlaa

QELEHGIL]

QELRHGIT]

QELRHGIT]

QREEHLIT]

QREE RG]

QUEERLIE]

IUBAVILAL

NUUZMII5150M i Misen

NULASINURIDITN

qAUdU

NUUIMsIs1T @ ldfsey

NULRTIUNIDIIN

AUdU

UszianTeane

AusMIdemTiaz

Tnsauuan

ATAMNFETINNY

A NN

A NN

A mnEINNL

QRETIL/KRUItiglTK gi)

a5

AN MTInONRUADS

W3odiRnneiing

Tasama

Twaam s lng

LAV

ALAULANENY

Tdzvinnu

IdzwSaniinaian

1a384n 704U

1a30aRnWlALTRS

FINAN TN

RUL sz
(iloxszuu e-GP)

9965021234050001

9965021241010003
9965021241010002
9965021241010004
9965021241010001
9965021241090001

9965021241160001

ISuaanuus uNTMIarunlasamsatiuauy 9965021261020001

U Taufawimdsuuasssandn

NuwAp ey

ava

msUATIAT N 37 L
AN I I

UIWAU )

Twiofoniiediy
msUffian i s
AN UL IDIENL

VDU )

aldwmsuimsaniu
dAnw (21N INaTu)
lsdpudsiadiinem
AMZNIINNINIIANIDU

Augu (Fwg.)

TWRUIANUU

lassmsdesiuuazi lv 9965022332030003

Hamnsaunniduazaos

puaLan PM 2.5

Iﬂiqmiﬂmﬁmm:i:ﬁu 9965022332030004

lsadadio 1h3alalsn

2019 (1a%a 19)

Judszinmauid

(v )
30,000.00

65,000.00
9,000.00

35,400.00

20,000.00

15,600.00

15,000.00

30,000.00

125,000.00

3,196,200.00

3,196,200.00

7,230,220.00
20,000.00

50,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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0.00
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5,130,695.22
20,000.00

50,000.00
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50,000.00

40,000.00

50,000.00

210,000.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

118,000.00

118,000.00

240,000.00

240,000.00

608,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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10,000.00
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Touaa
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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4,835.30
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0.00
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